5000M - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK

1

o N oo s WD

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16

BIB
2552
6
2329
2244
2236
2535
2239
1044
7
2528
2340
2332
21
1042
2533
1030

NAME
JARO, CRISALYN
DELAROSA, JILA
JARO, CELLIE ROSE
MABUNGA, JENISMYLLE
GONGOB, MAE ANN
DICHOSO, MAC GRACE
DELA TORRE, MARY GRACE
MENDOZA, LHYRA MAY
DE VERA, MICHELLE
MONTANEZ, JUDY ANN
TANO, JULIA
MORENO, LOVELY RICA
SURDILLA, JENELYN
ONG, DIANE KLEIN
TAMBOT, KRISTEL MARI JOY
HIBE, CHARIELYN

5000M - SENIOR (MEN)

RANK

BIB
2806
2424
2565
2562
2846
2587

972
2438

984
2600
1280
2936
1283
2893
2826
2385

NAME
SALARNO, RICHARD
CAMINO, IMMUEL
POLIQUIT, RAFAEL
NERZA, ANTHONY
VALENCIA, ALBERT
GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN
CAPANGPANGAN, KEVIN
ILATAN, MARIO
NERI, ELBREN
ANGUS, JOMAR
ACANTO, JOHN RUED
GALBERO, ROWEL
JOUELO, JOE MARIE
ALEJANDRINO, BEN
GARIN, MARK
VERANO, ROLDAN

100M - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK

1

o N oA W

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16

BIB
13
2336
17
8
1455
1
2671
1052
2237
2317
1460
2985
1026
2342
2669
1049

NAME
LUZON, ELOIZA
ROSALES, JENYROSE
SALCEDO, GLAIZA
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH
DIESTO, MARY
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
SALAYSAY, HONEY JOY
YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY
OMENA, JINNY ROSE
ANGCO, NESLEE
HERNANDEZ, SHAIRA
DIESTO, MARY ANTHONY
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA
YNOT, PERLITA JRA.
ELIM, DIANA ROSE
EBREO, MICHAELA

100M - SENIOR (MEN)

RANK

1

o N o oA W

1
12
13
14
15
16

BIB
2495
2924
2426
2581
2844
2437
2842
1074
1442
2394
2567
2583

970
2498
2391
2619

NAME
LOPENA, ANFERNEE
TORRES, NOLL
MAULLON, RODQUEM
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
REY, ALDRIN
RESPOSO, ROY VINCE
PADAL, PETER POL

SORIANO, JOSE QUINTIN GABRIEL

UNSO, PACH
PLANA, ALLAN PAUL
UNSO, JOSE

UBAS, JANRY
BANO, JUNREY
NOVAL, DANIEL
SIOCO, JEFFRY
CANARIA, RONALD

SCHEDULE A - QUALIFIERS (TOP 16)

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS

TEAM

UNIV. OF THE EAST
ARELLANO UNIV.
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ARELLANO UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

COACH VENCE

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV. - SAN PABLO

PLDT

TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS

TEAM
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS
ARELLANO UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
ESEQUIEL MORENO
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PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

SEX AGE RESULT

F

B T T B M B M |

19:22.8 .
19:24.7 .
19:37.4 .
19:46.4 .
20:01.4 .
20:18.9 .
20:24.9 .
20:44.3 .
20:58.5 .
21120 .
21:199 .
21:50.1 .
21:50.1 .
21:52.3 .
22:163 .
23:40.8 .

SEX AGE RESULT

TEIEEIEEEEEEEEEEEE

21
21

22

15:21.1 .
15:23.4 .
15:29.8 .
15:37.8 .
15:40.1 .
15:40.9 .
15:45.2 .
15:45.7 .
15:48.0 .
15:53.3 .
15:53.3 .
15:53.9 .
16:01.3 .
16:01.7 .
16:02.2 .
16:03.1 .

SEX AGE RESULT

F

B T e W B M B B B B |

122 .
12.3 .
12.4 .
125 .
12.6 .
126 .
12.7 .
12.8 .
129 .
12.9 .
129 .
12.9 .
13.0 .
13.1.
13.1.
13.1.

SEX AGE RESULT

TEIEEIEEEEEEEEEEEE

19

10.7 .
108 .
10.8 .
10.9 .
109 .
11.0.
11.0 .
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
11.0.
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1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK2 -
WK4 -
WK2 -
WK4 -
WK3 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK2 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK® -
WK1 -

24 - 1500M SW
1-5000M SW
24 - 1500M SW
1-5000M SW
16 - 3000MSC SW
1-5000M SW
24 - 1500M SW
7-100M SW
1-5000M SW
1-5000M SW
24 - 1500M SW
24 - 1500M SW
1-5000M SW
1-5000M SW
4 - 800M SW
1-5000M SW

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK® -
WK4 -
WK -
WK3 -
WK -
WK3 -
WK4 -
WKS3 -
WK4 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK7 -
WK1 -
WK7 -
WK1 -
WK1 -

15 - 3000MSC SM
2 - 5000M SM

2 - 5000M SM

15 - 3000MSC SM
2 - 5000M SM

15 - 3000MSC SM
2 - 5000M SM
47-SP SM

2 - 5000M SM

23 - 1500M SM

- 5000M SM

- 5000M SM

- 5000M SM

- 5000M SM

- 5000M SM

2
2
2
2
2
2 - 5000M SM

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK4

WK3 -
WK4 -
WK4 -
WK5 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK5 -
WK5 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK3 -

-3-100M SW
10 - 200M SW
3-100M SW
3-100M SW
10 - 400M SW
3-100M SW
7-100M SW
7-100M SW
7-100M SW
29 - 400M SW
10 - 400M SW
27-LJ SW

7-100M SW
29 - 400M SW
7-100M SW
10 - 200M SW

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK1

WK2 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK5 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK9 -
WK2 -

WK1
WK1

-8-100M SM
11- 60M SM
4-100M SM
- 100M SM
- 100M SM
- 100M SM
- 100M SM
- 100M SM
- 100MH SM
- 100M SM
- 100M SM
23-HJ SM
17 - 400MH SM
11-60M SM
- 8- 100M SM
-8-100M SM

8
8
8
8
8
3
8
8

WK7
WK13
WK7
WK4
WK7
WK1
WK10
WK13
WK13
WK1
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK7
WK7
WK4

WK
WK7
WK13
WK7
WK4
WK7
WK7
WK4
WK7
WK4
WK13
WK7
WK7
WK7
WK7
WK1
WK1

WK13
WK10
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK13

WK1
WK7
WK10
WK13
WK13
WK7
WK13
WK10
WK10



100M - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

RANK
1

o N oo s WD

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16

BIB
2423
2252
2413
2406
2253
2418
2247
3032
2414
2246
2256
2522
2261
2942
2255
2650

NAME
BARNUEVO, JUDILYN
AVILA, MARY LYN
QUIERRE, ARA MAE
ANGORING, MAE
AMARGA, MARIMAR
OBANON, JINKY
DEL RIO, CHRISTINE
ZULUETA, KIMBERLY
BALOLOQY, JOSEPINA YJAY

PENARUBIA, RIEVENETH JAYED

DEMILLO, MA. CRISABETH
CALEON, JUDY ANN
PALMARES, RICH
AGLIPAY, CELISTE
AGUINALDO, ELIZA
CABUHAT, KIMBERLY

100M - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK

BIB
1269
2836
2191
1272
2224
1273
2229
2221
2848
1276
3007
2862
2851
266
2199
2228

NAME
GAMMAG, ROY
DOYSABAS, CEMPLECIO
GALANG, JIVIE
MEDINA, FRANCIS
ORNALES, RYAN
DADIVAS, ALFREDO
VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
CALDA, HOWARD LEE
ANCUNA, TONTON
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
GONZALES, HENRY

TANGUIN, EVANNE CHRISTIAN

ASPAN, KETHVEN
BRIGELA, CHARLIE
PRESTADO, JOHN MARK
EVANGELISTA, JONAS

100M - YOUTH (GIRLS)

RANK
1

o N oA W

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16

BIB
2163
2165
2785
2447
2449
1014
1238
2169
2293
1236
2294
191

905
2170
2291
2710

NAME
VILLARAZA, RICHMAE
LUMAPAS, JESSEL
SIRILAN, ELLAH THERESE
DE CASTRO, CELESTINA
GATINGA, GIANELI
ESGUERRA, MA. LORENZA
ALANAN, YHANEY
CUYOM, ELIZA
MALUNES, ARIANNE
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
OJEDA, RHENA
BARANDOC, RUDY MAY
JUPIO, CAEZELYN CAE
JAIME, FAMELA JOY
GOLORAN, KIMBERLY MAY
ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE

100M - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK
1

o N o oA W

1
12
13
14
15

BIB
2201
2777
1110
2309
2202
232
2464
910
1107
156
1119
2204
2690
2149
231
892

NAME
SANTIANA, WILBERT

MADAYAG, JOHN ROBERTSON

MATIENZO, RICKY

TIGTIG, LEONIEL

LILAM, RICK MARTIN

DEL MUNDO, JOHN ALBERT
LEONOR, JUSTIN

MORANO, RENATO
CIERVA, MARK JULIUS
KAUFMAN, SEAN
MARTINEZ, WILMAR

DELA VEGA, SEAN RAPHAEL
EUCOGCO, LOUIE
MORENO, RONNIE
FELISILDA, ANGELITO
EPINO, CHARLES

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
SCHEDULE A - QUALIFIERS (TOP 16)

TEAM CAT
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY JR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR
ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR

TEAM CAT

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD " YOUTH
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD * YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
TEAM CAT
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
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SEX AGE RESULT

F

B T T B M B M |

12.7 .
128 .
12.9 .
129 .
12.9 .
12.9 .
130 .
13.0 .
13.1.
13.2.
13.2.
132 .
134 .
134 .
135.
135.

SEX AGE RESULT

TEIEEIEEEEEEEEEEEE

10.9 .
1.2.
114 .
11.4.
115 .
15.
1.5.
1.7
1"nr.
1.7
1"nr.
11.8.
118 .
11.9.
119 .
11.9.

SEX AGE RESULT

F

B T e W B M B B B B |

129 .
13.0 .
13.0 .
13.1.
13.3.
133 .
134 .
135.
135 .
13.7.
13.7 .
13.7.
13.8 .
138 .
13.9.
140 .

SEX AGE RESULT

TEIEEIEEEEEEEEEEEE

11.6 .
116 .
11.8.
11.8.
118 .
11.8.
119 .
11.9.
11.9.
119 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
120 .
12.0 .

PAGE 2 OF 8

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK9 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK7 -
WK1 -
WK1 -

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5-
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
12 - 200M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW
- 100M JW

100M JW

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

-6-
-6-
-6-
-6-

100M JM
100M JM
100M JM
100M JM

-21-LJIM

-6-
-6-
-6-
-6-
-6-

100M JM
100M JM
100M JM
100M JM
100M JM

WK10 - 6 - 100M JM
WK1 -6-100M JM
WK4-5-100M JM
WK10 - 6 - 100M JM
WK1 -6-100M JM
WK1 -6-100M JM

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY
WK1 -3-100M YG

WK2 -
WK3 -
WK1-3
WK1-3
WK1-3
WK1-3
-3-
3
3
3
3

WK1

WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK2 -

25-400M YG
14-200M YG
- 100M YG
- 100M YG
- 100M YG
- 100M YG

100M YG

- 100M YG
- 100M YG
- 100M YG
- 100M YG
10-60M YG

WK1 -3-100M YG
WK1-3-100M YG
WK1 -3-100M YG

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK1
WK2
WK1
WK1
WK2
WK3
WK1
WK2
WK2
WK4
WK3
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK3
WK2

-4-
-9-
-4-
-4-
-4-

100M YB
60M YB
100M YB
100M YB
100MH YB

-13-200M YB

-4-
-9-
-9-
8-

100M YB
60M YB
60M YB
100M YB

-37-HJYB
-20-LJYB

-4-
-4-

100M YB
100M YB

-13-200M YB

_9-

60M YB



3000MSC - JUNIOR (MEN)

NAME
RUTAQUIO, GILBERT
GOBOTIA, JUNEL
CAILAO, NORBERTO
ICAO, MICHAEL
JUMAO-AS, IKE
NABONG, VINCENT
CANABAL, ALLAN
ORANDA, RONIL
AGANG, ALDREN
CULCUL, JHUN REYMARK
CABRERA, MARK JHUN
OSORIO, JOHN LOYD
GUARTE, MELCHO
CASINIO, ARIEL
DE GUZMAN, BERNABE
NOCHE, KENNETH

3000MSC - YOUTH (BOYS)

NAME
FAJARDO, JOHN PAUL
ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER
MARTIN, JAN RAYMOND
IDAMLA, HUAN CARLOS
PAGADORA, CHRISTIAN
ARGANA, RICARDO
FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL
ABUSO, JAKE
ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE
DIAZ, CHESTER
SALVADOR, REINON
DIAZ, MARVIN
TORRES, ROCKY
AGUSTIN, JESSIE JR
JAMANDRON, DANE
MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA

3000MSC - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

RANK BIB
1 2219
2 2227
3 2223
4 2857
5 2270
6 2629
7 2220
8 2859
9 2264
10 2769
1 2266
12 2780
13 2627
14 2642
15 2433
16 2401

RANK  BIB
1 1106
2 2200
3 229
4 2203
5 901
6 1108
7 1211
8 3280
9 2462
10 2455
1 903
12 2303
13 1378
14 2738
15 898
16 2150

RANK BIB
1 2448
2 2162
3 2445
4 2521
5 2454
6 2446

NAME
GARCIA, THALIA
ALMENDRAS, DHOLLYCIAFE
AMARGA, MARISOL
ABLONG, KATE ZERICA
PADILLO, ALME
BAYLON, TRACY

3000MSC - YOUTH (GIRLS)

RANK BIB
2164
2159
69
1364
1015
2703

D OB W N =

NAME
GEMEROY, LOVELY
MARRON, MARIANNE BEATRIZ
NAVARRO, JEBIE MARIA
SADDI, WINNIE
MENDOZA, JANELLA
ELAGO, KRISTINE

1000MW - YOUTH (GIRLS)

OVERALL BIB
2172
2705
2183
2765
1216
2179
1222
2176
2745
1215
2186
2704
2708
2706
2175
1214

0 N oA WN

= oo
OO hE WNN - O

NAME
VILLANUEVA, SHERINORELYN
OGATIS, CHINCHIN
BERMUDEZ, MAY
MATIC, MADELYN
FRANCISCO, NESLE
LACSON, MAYBELYN
JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE
DE LION, MA. JEWEL
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
BANGALISAN, LINDSAY
VALENCIA, TRIXIE MARIE
GOLFO, TRISHA
SOLOMON, CRISTINE MAE
JONES, STACY
AALIAH, INGRAM
VILLANUEVA, NORALYN

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
SCHEDULE A - QUALIFIERS (TOP 16)

TEAM CAT
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA JR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
ARELLANO UNIV. JR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
TEAM CAT
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
CALOOCAN HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD * YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA CITY (Tl YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY) YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TEAM CAT
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD = JR
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS JR
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK&FIELD "~ JR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR

ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK&FIELD "~ JR
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD = JR

TEAM CAT
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA CITY (TI YOUTH

RIZAL HS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
TEAM CAT
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES ~ YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY) YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES ~ YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES ~ YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY) YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES ~ YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES ~ YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

SEX AGE RESULT

TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

10:01.0 .
10:124 .
10:15.9 .
10:276 .
10:31.6 .
10:33.5 .
10:33.7 .
10:45.4 .
10:56.4 .
11:05.9 .
1117
11:26.5 .
11:36.6 .
11:42.2 .
11:47.7 .
12:00.1 .

SEX AGE RESULT

TEIEEIEEEEEEEEEEEE

11:36.4 .
11:38.5 .
11:52.5 .
12:07.1 .
12110 .
12:21.2 .
12:47.0 .
12:52.8 .
12:56.9 .
12;30.0 .
13:03.5 .
13:03.5 .
13:11.5 .
13:20.4 .
13:20.9 .
13:46.2 .

SEX AGE RESULT

F

MM m T M

13:22.9 .
13:30.1 .
13:52.1 .
14:08.8 .
14:14.0 .
15:05.0 .

SEX AGE RESULT

F

M mm T ™M

13:53.1 .
14:175 .
14:41.3 .
15:18.0 .
16:53.9 .
17:01.9 .

SEX AGE RESULT

F

B e A e e M B M R |

6:156 .
6:30.0 .
6:33.3 .
6:376 .
6:48.9 .
6:51.6 .
6:52.6 .
6:53.0 .
7.070 .
7221 .
7:226 .
7425 .
7442 .
TAT4 .
7480 .
7:52.1 .

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK4 -
WK2 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK2 -

18T EVENT/CATEGORY
WK3 -
WK1 -
WK3 -
WK1 -
WK3 -
WK3 -
WK1 -
WK9 -
WK1 -
WK3 -
WK2 -
WK2 -
WK2 -
WK2 -

WK2
WK1

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK2
WK2
WK4
WK2
WK2
WK3

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -

WK1

WK1 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK1 -

WK1
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2- 5000M JM
9 - 3000MSC JM
2- 5000M JM
9 - 3000MSC JM
9-3000MSC JM
9-3000MSC JM
2- 5000M JM
9-3000MSC JM
2- 5000M JM
2- 5000M JM
9-3000MSC JM
2- 5000M JM
9-3000MSC JM
9 - 3000MSC JM
9-3000MSC JM
2- 5000M JM

1-3000M YB
- 100M YB

- 3000M YB
- 100M YB

- 800M YB

- 3000M YB
- 100M YB
13-200M YB
4-100M YB
1-3000M YB
9-60M YB
4-100MH YB
4-100MH YB
38-JTYB
-9-60MYB
-4-100M YB

4
1
4
7
1
4

10 - 3000MSC JW
26-SPJW

10 - 3000MSC JW
5-100M JW

10 - 3000MSC JW
10 - 3000MSC JW

-10-60M YG
-10-60M YG
-6-100M YG
-3-100MH YG
-10-60M YG
-2-3000M YG

19-LJYG
3-100M YG
3-100M YG
3-100M YG
-3-100M YG
3-100M YG
3-100M YG
10- 60M YG
3-100M YG
3-100M YG
11-1000MW YG
3-100M YG
3-100M YG
3-100M YG
11-1000MW YG
-3-100M YG

WK
WK10
WK4
WK13
WK1
WK1
WK10
WK10

WK4
WK13
WK1
WK4
WK10
WK10

WK4

WK
WK10
WK13
WK7
WK13
WK7

WK13
WK10

WK10
WK10
WK10
WK4
WK7
WK10
WK7

WK
WK13
WK13
WK4
WK4

WK1

WK
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK13

WK
WK13
WK13
WK10
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK13
WK13
WK1
WK4
WK1
WK4
WK4
WK1
WK1
WK4



1000MW - YOUTH (BOYS)

NAME
SORIANO, FORT
LAMACLAMAC, JOHN LLOYD
ABAC, GYLES
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
BARTILAD, PAOLO
AQUINO, BENJAMIN
ABOGADO, MIGUEI
DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI
SALVADOR, REINON
BARBOSA, MIKE
RANESES, JETTER
AKIM, JOSHUA
LEONOR, JUSTIN
OXALES, BRYAN
ISHA, HAMDAN
DEPAMAYLO, MELVIN

NAME

OVERALL BIB
1 904
2 977
3 145
4 2465
5 886
6 882
7 879
8 2460
9 903
10 885
11 1001
12 1006
13 2464
14 1007
15 2213
16 2733

4X400MR - SENIOR (MEN)

OVERALL BIB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

4X400MR - SENIOR (WOMEN)
OVERALL BIB

©W o0 N O WN =

=
o

NAME

4X400MR - JUNIOR (MEN)
OVERALL BIB

[N
RIS ©®ND s WN =

NAME

4X400MR - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
OVERALL BIB

©W o0 N O WhN =

=
o

NAME
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PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
SCHEDULE A - QUALIFIERS (TOP 16)

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH

RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY) YOUTH

TEAM CAT
LPU BATANGAS
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY
ARELLANO UNIV.
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
MANDALUYONG CITY
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN
ESEQUIEL MORENO

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
CANOSSA SCHOOL
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE SCIEN(

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
ESEQUIEL MORENO
ARELLANO UNIV.
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV. - SAN PABLO CITY
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE SCIENCE & T
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD TEAM
HOLY ANGEL UNIV.
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

SEX AGE RESULT

TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

4:599 .
5:02.9 .
5:16.0 .
5:16.5 .
5170 .
5:18.0 .
5:30.5 .
5:30.8 .
5:314 .
5:52.3 .
5:58.0 .
6:22.4 .
6:23.2 .
6:23.4 .
6:29.2 .
6:31.1 .

SEX AGE RESULT

3203 .
3204 .
3222 .
3262 .
3:28.7 .
3293 .
3299 .
3:318 .
3322 .
3:328 .
3:33.1.
3:344 .
3:353 .
3:355 .
3:379 .
3:394 .

SEX AGE RESULT

4:00.5 .
4:026 .
4111 .
4:16.9 .
4211 .
4:248 .
4:26.7 .
4:329 .
4:408 .
5:38.9 .

SEX AGE RESULT

3:30.1
3:33.9
3:376
3:46.7
3:47.3
3:49.0
3:50.8
411.6
4:31.0
4:37.8
4:40.0

SEX AGE RESULT

3:30.9
3:315
3:38.9
3:40.4
3:48.9
4:.05.5
4:09.0
4:25.9
5:09.7
5:59.3

.08
82
53
.70
23
97
74
52
.00
Al
.96

82
45
83
31
89
45
.96
87
69
25
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1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK4 -
WK4 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK4 -
WK2 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK4 -
WK1 -
WK2 -

14 - 1000MW YB
14 - 1000MW YB
14 - 1000MW YB
4-100M YB
14 - 1000MW YB
9-60M YB
9-60M YB
4-100M YB
9-60M YB

14 - 1000MW YB
- 100M YB

- 100M YB

- 100M YB

- 100M YB

- 100M YB

4
8
4
8
4
9-60M YB

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK7
WK1
WK9
WK1
WK8
WK4
WK1
WK2
WK5
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK6

- 14.- 4X100M SM
-8-100M SM

- 17 - 400MH SM
-8-100M SM
-9-400M SM
-4-100M SM
-8-100M SM

- 30 - 400M SM
-9-400M SM

- 8- 100M SM
-4-100M YB

- 8-100M SM

- 2-5000M SM

- 15-3000MSC SM

WK13 -4 - 100M SM

WK1

-8-100M SM

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK3
WK5

WK5 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK9 -
WK1 -
WK1 -
WK3 -
WK7 -

-4 - 800M SW

- 1-3000M JW
10 - 400M SW
7-100M SW
32-LJSW
13-200M YB
5-100M JW
7-100M SW

10 - 200M SW
14 - 4X100M SW

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK9 -
WK1 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK9 -
WKS3 -
WK1 -
WKT -

WK1

WK7 -
WKS3 -

WK1

11-200M JM

6 - 100M JM

2 - 5000M JM

6 - 100M JM

9 - 200M SM
47-SP SM

14 - 4X400M JM
15 - 4X100M JM
-3-100M YG

15 - 4X100M JM
10 - 200M SW
-6-100M JM

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK1
WK1

WK4 -
WK2 -
WK1 -
WK1 -

WK1

WK1 -
WK7 -
WK8 -

- 9-3000MSC JM
-6-100M JM
21-HJ SM
2 - 5000M JM

6 - 100M JM
5-100M JW
-5-100M JW
3-100M YG
5-100M JW
1-3000M JW

WK7
WK13
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK4

WK4
WK10
WK7

WK7
WK7
WK4
WK10
WK10
WK7
WK4
WK13
WK7
WK13
WK13
WK1
WK7
WK13
WK13
WK10

WK10
WK13
WK13
WK10

WK1
WK10
WK7

WK13
WK7
WK13
WK10
WK10
WK10
WK1
WK7
WK4
WK7
WK4
WKT

WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK1
WK1
WK10
WK7
WK7



4X400MR - YOUTH (BOYS)
OVERALL BIB

N U WN

©

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

NAME

4X400MR - YOUTH (GIRLS)
OVERALL BIB

0 N O oA WN =

NAME

LONG JUMP - JUNIOR (MEN)

NAME
RAMOS, MARK VINCENT
DELA PENA, ARISTEO
GAMMAG, ROY
ORNALES, RYAN
CALLEJO, ALBERT
GALANG, JIVIE
TERO, JHOSUA
DELRIO, FAUZI
CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ
REPE, CHRISTIAN
NCHAOR, JOHN REYMART
DIONES, MAXIMO
HOLGADO, JOHN FRICK
MORGADO, APPLE
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
ACERES, BRYA PAUL

LONG JUMP - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

OVERALL BIB
1 2274
2 2429
3 1269
4 2224
5 2435
6 2191
7 2863
8 2854
9 996

10 2843
1 1326
12 2855
13 2194
14 2196
15 1276
16 2263

OVERALL BIB
1 2
2 2254
3 2255
4 2168
5 2261
6 2256
7 2955
8 2653
9 1329

10 2262
1 2659
12 2257
13 2258
14 3026
15 2652
16 1328

NAME
ALMASA, JUDY MAE
LIGMAYO, JOSEFA
AGUINALDO, ELIZA
CAMBONGA, JANE MARIE
PALMARES, RICH
DEMILLO, MA. CRISABETH
HAGBERG, SONYA
GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN
TORRES, NINA MARRI
PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE
REYES, MARILOU
CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH
VILLANUEVA, LYKA
MALATE, HANNAH KRISTIA
DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA
FAJARDO, THEA FRANCECA

SCHEDULE A - QUALIFIERS (TOP 16)

TEAM

MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA

LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL

POTRERO NHS
MANDALUYONG CITY

ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD TEAM

RIZAL HS

COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM

TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN

RIZAL HS

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA

MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA CITY (TEAM A
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.

DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B
VALENZUELA NHS
MANDALUYONG CITY
CAMARIN HS

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

TEAM
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

ARELLANO UNIV.

EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

TEAM

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN

FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY

BULACAN STATE UNIV.
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

CAT

CAT

CAT
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

CAT
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

SEX AGE RESULT

3:45.3 .25
3:50.8 .80
3:52.7 .61
3:54.6 .58
3:54.7 .65
3:55.0 .99
3:56.1 .06
3:56.5 44
4:03.0 .00
4:03.0 .93
4:07.1 .10
4.09.2 17
4:10.2 .16
4114 .35
4:13.7 65
4138 .73

SEX AGE RESULT

4:26.2 14
4:33.9 81
4:45.1 .02
4:46.7 .70
4:56.0 .95
4:58.7 .63
4:59.7 .65
5:06.2 .15
5:07.0 .91
5:09.2 .19
5:10.7 .63
5:16.5 47
5:19.2 14
5:19.2 .16
5:25.9 .85
5:29.1 .06

SEX AGE RESULT

TETEIEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERE

17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
18
18
19
17
18
18
19

6.91
6.47
6.39
6.35
6.17
6.16
6.10
6.05
5.95
5.95
5.92
5.86
5.85
5.82
5.80
5.74

SEX AGE RESULT

F

b B e B e o e e o W e W e M 2 e M B |

18
17
17
14
16
17

17
17
16
16
17
17
17
16
18

5.00
4.93
4.93
4.92
4.85
4.1
4.50
4.49
4.46
434
4.34
431
4.28
411
3.58
349
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1ST EVENT/CATEGORY
WK5 - 13- 400M YB
WK2-9-60M YB
WK4-8-100M YB
WK2-9-60M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK2-9-60M YB
WK6 - 13 - 200M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK3 - 13- 200M YB
WK13-8-100M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK11-13-400M YB
WK2-9-60M YB

99

18T EVENT/CATEGORY
WK2 - 25- 400M YG
WK1 -3-100M YG
WK1 - 11-1000MW YG
WK1 -3-100M YG
WK1 -3-100M YG
WK3 - 14 - 200M YG
WK8 - 14 - 400M YG
WK4-6-100M YG
WK1 - 26 - SPJW
WK2 - 3- 100MH YG
WK1 -3-100M YG
WK3 - 14 - 200M YG
WK4-6-100M YG
WK3 - 2 - 3000M YG
WK4-6-100M YG
WK1 -3-100M YG

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY
WK3-35-TJ JM
WK1-21-LJJIM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM
WK1-21-LJIM
WK1-21-LJIM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM
WK3-35-TJ M
WK1-21-LJIM
WK3 - 11 - 200M JM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM
WK1-21-LJIM
WK1-21-LJIM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM
WK1 -6 - 100M JM

18T EVENT/CATEGORY
WK5 - 7 - 100MH JW
WK1 -5-100M JW
WK1 -5 - 100M JW
WK1-22-LJJW
WK1 - 5-100M JW
WK1 -5- 100M JW
WK3 - 12 - 200M JW
WK1 -5- 100M JW
WK1 -5- 100M JW
WK1-22-LJJW
WK1 -5- 100M JW
WK1-22-LJJW
WK1-22-LJJW
WK9 - 45- SPJW
WK1 - 5-100M JW
WK1 -5- 100M JW

WK
WK13
WK13
WK10
WK1
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK7
WK13
WK10
WK13
WK4
WK13

WK
WK10
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK10
WK7
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK13
WK4
WK10
WK4
WK13

WK
WKS5
WK13
WK1
WK1
WKS5
WK1
WK7
WK1
WK13
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK7
WK1

WK
WKS5
WK13
WK1
WK1
WK13
WKT
WKS5
WK13
WK1
WK13
WK10
WK13
WK13
WK10
WK1
WK1



PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
SCHEDULE A - QUALIFIERS (TOP 16)

PAGE 6 OF 8

LONG JUMP - YOUTH (BOYS)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1STEVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 1107 CIERVA, MARK JULIUS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 5.74 WK2-9-60M YB WK1
2 1119 MARTINEZ, WILMAR MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 5.74 WK3 - 37-HJ YB WK13
3 230  POLINTA, VINCENT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 5.69 WK3 - 13- 200M YB WK7
4 2309 TIGTIG, LEONIEL KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 5.66 WK1 -4-100M YB WK1
5 1105 GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 5.62 WK5 - 13- 400M YB WK13
6 2766  ARIBAS, JOSE CARLO UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 5.56 WK2-9-60M YB WK13
7 2208 VERDADERO, VERUEL DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 5.54 WK1 -4-100M YB WK10
8 2201  SANTIANA, WILBERT DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15 547 WK1 -4-100M YB WK13
9 2690 EUCOGCO, LOUIE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 547 WK1 -4-100M YB WK13
10 1115 LIBO-ON, FELIX MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 5.46 WK5-30-LJ YB WKS5
1 2308 SARAGENA, ROI VINCE KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 15 5.46 WK2 - 4- 100MH YB WK13
12 1114 BONILLA, MARK MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 16 5.44 WK3 - 37-HJ YB WK5
13 1264 LEONCITO, JOCEPHU CHRIS LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12 5.39 WK3 - 13- 200M YB WK1
14 2463  JAYAG, KEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 5.39 WK1 -4-100M YB WK7
15 2774 GRAFIL, JAHN DOMINIC UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 5.30 WK2-33-TJ YB WK13
16 231 FELISILDA, ANGELITO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 5.24 WK3 - 13- 200M YB WK7

LONG JUMP - YOUTH (GIRLS)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1ST EVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 1238 ALANAN, YHANEY LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13 468 WK1 -3-100M YG WKS5
2 2294 OJEDA, RHENA KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15 4.66 WK1 -3-100M YG WK1
3 2293  MALUNES, ARIANNE KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 13 462 WK1 -3-100M YG WK13
4 1194  HERNANDEZ, PATRICHIA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 4.51 WK1 -3-100M YG WKS5
5 2166 ABALO, VICTORIA FAITH DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH F 12 442 WK1 -3-100M YG WK5
6 1236 SAMANO, IMARIRUTH LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13 4.40 WK1 -3-100M YG WKS5
7 2291 GOLORAN, KIMBERLY MAY KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15 4.35 WK1 -3-100M YG WK1
8 905  JUPIO, CAEZELYN CAE MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 4.30 WK2 - 10-60M YG WK13
9 1021 GONZALES, PRINCESS FAITH RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13 3.82 WK2 - 10- 60M YG WKS5
10 2167  DAIRO, CRYSTALYN DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH F 13 3.81 WK1 -3-100M YG WK1
11 1357 BRINGAS, HAZEL JOY GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA CITY (TEAMA YOUTH  F 13 3.70 WK2 - 3- 100MH YG WKS5
12 2288  CLAVECELLAS, KYLA KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 12 3.70 WK1 -3-100M YG WK10
13 1019  CARAG, ERICKA RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13 3.68 WK1 -3-100M YG WK5
14 2174 RUTULO, SOFIA DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH F 13 3.67 WK1 -3-100M YG WK1
15 1186  ROJO, MA. KATRINA MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F 3.64 WK1 -3-100M YG WK13
16 2720  DE GUZMAN, REAMAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F " 3.57 WK1 -3-100M YG WK1

HIGH JUMP - SENIOR (MEN)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1STEVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2583  UBAS, JANRY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 2.00 WK1 - 23-HJ SM WK7
2 1068  NASIS, ROBERT MIGUEL FRANCE UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 20 1.93 WK1 - 8- 100M SM WK1
3 1282  FADEROGAO, PATRICK UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 22 1.93 WK1 - 8- 100M SM WK1
4 2508  DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 21 1.90 WK1 - 8- 100M SM WK4
5 2834  DIONES, MARK HARRY JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 1.90 WK5 - 26 - LJ SM WK13
6 2595  QUILO, KIETH MARJO FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 1.85 WK1 - 23-HJ SM WK1
7 2835 DIONES, MELBERT JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 23 1.85 WKT - 24 - HJ SM WK7
8 1281  CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 1.80 WK1 - 8- 100M SM WK4
9 1284  MABUYAO, JOHNREY UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 1.80 WK1 - 8 - 100M SM WK13
10 2623 JOSE OMAR ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 16 1.80 WK1 - 18 - 4X400M SM WK1
1 969  ALAMEDA, EDWIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 1.75 WKT - 24 - HJ SM WK7
12 979  LORENZO, JOHN RESTY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 16 1.75 WK4 - 21-HJ SM WK4
13 1088 QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 18 1.75 WK1 - 8- 100M SM WK1
14 2578  BAUTISTA, CLINTON FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 1.75 WK4 - 4 - 100M SM WK4
15 2594  TOLENTINO, ROLLY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 1.75 WK1 - 23-HJ SM WK7
16 2808 TUNGCUL, JAY-AR UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 1.75 WK5 - 26 - LJ SM WK7

HIGH JUMP - SENIOR (WOMEN)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1ST EVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2933 ATIENZA, NARCISA UNATTACHED SR F 99 1.65 WK12 - 45-SP SW WK13
2 2241 JANDA, ANGELICA FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 1.60 WK3 - 34-TJ SW WK7
3 13 LUZON, ELOIZA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 18 1.55 WK4 - 3 - 100M SW WK13
4 1052  YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 1.55 WK1 -7 - 100M SW WK13
5 2238  VINCO, KIRSTIE KAYE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 1.55 WK1 - 24-HJ SW WK13
6 15 PALERMO, CHAIRY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 1.50 WK5 - 27 - LJ SW WK7
7 1043  DELMORO, JOYCE-AN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 18 1.50 WK1 -7 - 100M SW WK13
8 1033 VILLAROSA, MARGARITA BEATRICE ~ UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 19 140 WK1 -7-100M SW WK4
9 1047 ARLE, JENELYN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 1.40 WK1 - 28 SP SW WK1
10 1048  GETALADO, ANGELICA UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 140 WK1 -7 - 100M SW WK7
1 2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 140 WK1 -7 - 100M SW WK7
12 2240  JUANILLO, DAISYREY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 140 WK1 -7 - 100M SW WK13
13 1054 ALONGSAGAY, KAYLARYA UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 16 1.35 WK1 -7-100M SW WK13
14 2419 BATOY, REGINE RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 18 1.35 WK2-32-LJ SW WK4
15 1051  LLAGAS, DANICA UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 1.30 WK1 - 28 SP SW WK4
15 1465 TUAZON, ANNA NUEVA ECIJA UNIV. OF SCIENCE & TECH. SR F 21 1.30 WK4 - 22 - HJ SW WK4
16 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 1.30 WK1 -7 - 100M SW WK1
16 2320 CATACUTAN, SARA KATE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 1.30 WK2 - 29 - 400M SW WK4
16 2325  GALICIA, JEAN MERDRED UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 1.30 WK2-32-LJ SW WK4
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HIGH JUMP - JUNIOR (MEN)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1ST EVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2226 CASAPAO, SHERWINSON DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 15 1.80 WK1 -6 - 100M JM WK13
2 1121 FLORES, GEORGE FILIP MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS JR M 18 1.70 WK1 -6 - 100M JM WK13
3 2221 CALDA, HOWARD LEE DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 1.70 WK1 -6 - 100M JM WK13
4 2848 ANCUNA, TONTON JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 1.70 WK1 -6 - 100M JM WK4
5 2274 RAMOS, MARK VINCENT MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 17 1.65 WK3-35-TJ JM WK4
6 2435 CALLEJO, ALBERT ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 17 1.65 WK1-21-LJIM WK4
7 2220 CANABAL, ALLAN DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 17 1.60 WK2 - 2 - 5000M JM WK13
8 2666 JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17 1.55 WK1 -6 - 100M JM WK4
9 2229  VALENZUELA, ALDRIN DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 1.40 WK1 - 6 - 100M JM WK13

HIGH JUMP - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1STEVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2254 LIGMAYO, JOSEFA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 1.55 WK1 -5 - 100M JW WK4
2 2258  VILLANUEVA, LYKA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 1.50 WK1-22-LJJW WK7
3 2262 PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16 1.50 WK1-22-LJJW WK13
4 2252 AVILA, MARY LYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 1.35 WK1 -5- 100M JW WK4
5 2653  GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 1.35 WK1 -5- 100M JW WK13
6 2248  AGUIRRE, RENALYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 1.30 WK1 -5 - 100M JW WK4
7 2446 BAYLON, TRACY ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD TEAM  JR F 13 1.20 WK1 - 10 - 3000MSC JW  WK4

SHOT PUT - YOUTH (BOYS)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1STEVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2206 FLORES, TYRONNE EXEQUIEL DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15 13.08 WK2-9-60M YB WKé6
2 2473 NATIVIDAD, JAN MARC UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 11.10 WK1 -4-100M YB WK7
3 1109  BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 9.70 WK1 -4-100M YB WKé6
4 1000  SANTILLAN, JOHN LENSON RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 9.36 WK3 - 13- 200M YB WK13
5 3107 CANAYA, MARC NELSON LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12 9.29 WK13-23-LJYB WK13
6 2207  INGRAM, ALBERT DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 9.04 WK2-38-JT YB WK10
7 353  ESTOCADA, JAMES MICHAEL POTRERO NHS YOUTH M 8.74 WK7 - 28-SP YB WK7
8 2471 VILORIA, JASPER JR UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 8.63 WK1 -4-100M YB WKé6
9 881  APARATO, GABRIEL UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH M 14 8.40 WK2-9-60M YB WK10
10 887  BACONADO, ENRICO UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH M 16 8.40 WK2-38-JT YB WK13
1 2475  ZORILLA, JOHN GRISHEM UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 8.29 WK1-20-LJYB WKé6
12 91 CABRERA, ZYCHAR JAMES CANOSSA SCHOOL YOUTH M 16 8.16 WK4-8-100M YB WK7
13 2141 CALDONA, TOMMY TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 8.08 WK1 -4-100M YB WK13
14 140  FLORENDO, MIO DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 798 WK6 - 47 - SP YB WKé
15 903  SALVADOR, REINON UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL YOUTH M 16 791 WK2-9-60M YB WK10
16 2304 GAYOL, RUZZEL KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 13 777 WK1 -4-100M YB WK13

SHOT PUT - YOUTH (GIRLS)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1STEVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2710  ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 9.85 WK1 -3-100M YG WK10
2 2171 CASANAYAN, APRIL NICOLE DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH F 12 9.75 WK4-30-DT YG WKé6
3 2289  DAYNAATA, DANIELLA KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 14 9.37 WK2 - 10- 60M YG WK10
4 1189 ASUNCION, KATRINA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 16 8.70 WK2 - 3- 100MH YG WK10
5 2174 RUTULO, SOFIA DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN YOUTH F 13 8.67 WK1 -3-100M YG WK10
6 2300 TOBIAS, LUISA KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 12 7.59 WK2-39-JTYG WK10
7 2712 POTARLA, PAULA NICOLE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 743 WK1 -3-100M YG WK13
8 2720 DE GUZMAN, REAMAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F " 7.39 WK1 -3-100M YG WKé
9 2292 LAGUERTA, JOSEPHINE KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15 723 WK4-6-100M YG WK10
10 1195 JUAREZ, MELISSE MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 720 WK2 - 10- 60M YG WK10
1 2287 BACLAYO, JEHANNE KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15 7.04 WK3 - 2 - 3000M YG WK10
12 1242 LEDESMA, ANGELU JOHANN LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 14 6.78 WK1 -3-100M YG WK13
13 111 SAMBAJON, JIRAH CATE MANUEL A. ROXAS HS YOUTH F 15 6.68 WK4-30-DT YG WK13
14 173 GANGE, SHARMAINE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 13 6.18 WK6 - 14 - 200M YG WKé6
15 1244  BERNARDINO, CAITLIN LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 6.10 WK1 -3-100M YG WK13
16 2179 LACSON, MAYBELYN DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES YOUTH F 12 6.09 WK1 -3-100M YG WKé

DISCUS THROW - SENIOR (MEN)

OVERALL BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT 1ST EVENT/CATEGORY WK
1 2601 STA.MINA, JOEL FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 40.00 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK13
2 2841 MANTUA, JOHN ALBERT JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 38.31 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK13
3 2831 CAMPOREDONDO, ARIES JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 19 36.34 WK4-25-DT SM WK4
4 1062 BAGUISA, MICHAEL ROMMEL UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 21 36.25 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK7
5 2487  CAONG, CARLO COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR M 17 35.74 WK9 - 46 - SP SM WK13
6 1097  GUEVARA, ELIJAH UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 17 35.71 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK13
7 2919  GUESULGON, RALPH DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS SR M 34.98 WKT - 4 - 100M SM WK7
8 2849  ANDAWA, RONMOLS JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 18 33.81 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK4
9 2684  SALAYSAY, PHILIP BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 35 33.71 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK7
10 2444 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 33.05 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK13
1 2430  PURGANAN, LAURO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 21 33.03 WK1-29-JT SM WK13
12 2381 PALER, EDUARD PAUL PLDT SR M 23 32.67 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK7
13 1444 HENSON, MARCUS ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 32.30 WKT - 4 - 100M SM WK7
14 1076 RODRIGUEZ, GEOFF UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 20 32.23 WK3 - 41-HT SM WK7
15 2598 PACHECO, BRYAN-JAY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 31.82 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK7
16 2442  DE BORJA, ROGELIO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 18 31.79 WK1 - 27 - SP SM WK7



DISCUS THROW -

OVERALL BIB
2323
2234

1
2
3 2338
4 22
5 2245
6 10
7 2235
8 2328
9 2412
10 2242
1 1463
12 2337
14 20
15 1462
16 1051
DISCUS THROW -
OVERALL BIB
1 2267
2 2273
3 2225
4 2771
5 161
6 143
7 2544
8 2221
9 1010
10 165
1 13
12 164
13 1011
14 2230
15 2537
DISCUS THROW -
OVERALL BIB
1 2874
2 2260
3 2249
4 2651
5 2661
6 2450
7 2162
DISCUS THROW -
OVERALL BIB
1 2206
2 1109
3 2774
4 899
5 2207
6 2478
7 2141
8 2475
9 1249
10 3107
1 881
12 2471
13 1256
14 1254
15 2766
16 894
DISCUS THROW -
OVERALL BIB
1 1170
2 125
3 1243
4 1169
5 42
6 1407
7 1358
8 2289
9 2710
10 3115
11 2171
12 2287
13 2174
14 2300
15 2292
16 2176

SENIOR (WOMEN)
NAME
DE JESUS, DIANNE
SUNGA, SARAH
SUMALPONG, REAH JOY
TEODOSIO, AIRA
PALABRICA, EVALYN
FERNANDEZ, JESSA MAE
TAN, LEI ANN
GREGORIO, CAROLYN JAN
JOSOL, REZIL
VALERIANO, JESSA
MASILANG, TWINKLE
ROSALES, RENZEL
SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH
MANAIG, JEWEL
LLAGAS, DANICA

JUNIOR (MEN)
NAME

CUYUGAN, AVERY

MERIN, WENARD

RAFANAN, KENETH PAUL

GADDAFI, STEVEN JOSEPH

AMANTE, KYLE

MACEDA, RAM

RAMBACAL, DANILLE NOEL ANGELO

CALDA, HOWARD LEE
DEL ROSARIO, CHRISTIAN
MARIANO, NICOLO
ALANO, AVVIE LOUIS
USON, KENNETH
MANLISWE, MARK
SUICON, JAYSON
BERCASIO, SEAN

JUNIOR (WOMEN)

NAME
GUTIERREZ, RANNIELLA
RUBIAS, JERREMAY
QUINTO, JANNA MARIE
CREDO, APRIL MAE
TUAZON, KATRINA
HERERA, MARIA ELLAINE
ALMENDRAS, DHOLLYCIAFE

YOUTH (BOYS)

NAME
FLORES, TYRONNE EXEQUIEL
BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL
GRAFIL, JAHN DOMINIC
NAVOA, JASPER
INGRAM, ALBERT
MANALO, JAL LUIGI
CALDONA, TOMMY
ZORILLA, JOHN GRISHEM
BERNARDO, KERNEL ANGELO
CANAYA, MARC NELSON
APARATO, GABRIEL
VILORIA, JASPER JR
VIOLAGO, NICOLO ALFONSO
BARCE, KYLE PATRICK
ARIBAS, JOSE CARLO
GONZALES, PACLO

YOUTH (GIRLS)
NAME

DE CASTRO, KRISTELLE KEITH

DIPAD, JESSICA

MABAZZA, GABRIELLE

LAROYA, BEATRICE KAYE

VILLANUEVA, KRIZELDA KIANNA

MENOSA, PAULINE

COLENDRES, PRINCESS NICOLE

DAYNAATA, DANIELLA

ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE

PRING, MARY JOY

CASANAYAN, APRIL NICOLE

BACLAYO, JEHANNE

RUTULO, SOFIA

TOBIAS, LUISA

LAGUERTA, JOSEPHINE

DE LION, MA. JEWEL
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TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS

TEAM
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM
DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB
ADAMSON UNIV.
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
RIZAL HS
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM
RIZAL HS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
ADAMSON UNIV.

TEAM
ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL

TEAM
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN
CAMARIN HS
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN
ANTONIO REGIDOR ES
CAMARIN HS
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA CITY (TEAM A
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
MANDALUYONG CITY
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS MAIN
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRES

CAT
SR

CAT

CAT

CAT
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

CAT
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
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SEX AGE RESULT

F
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38.30
34.30
33.98
32.62
32.20
31.53
30.93
30.15
29.70
29.27
29.16
29.02
28.57
27191
21.79

SEX AGE RESULT
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36.57
33.05
29.05
2761
23.78
23.23
21.70
2148
2113
20.11
18.67
17.40
17.22
15.94
15.60

SEX AGE RESULT

F
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9.88
30.93
29.03
25.76
22.44
21.20
15.14

SEX AGE RESULT

TEEIEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

37.98
31.28
30.73
28.34
27.14
25.79
25.76
22.79
22.60
21.82
2132
20.64
20.58
19.97
19.94
19.84

SEX AGE RESULT

F
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"

14
"
"

9.88
9.85
9.15
9.1
8.86
8.26
763
28.50
221
21.65
20.25
18.77
18.75
18.65
18.04
16.78
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1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK3 - 48 - SP SW
WK3 - 42 - HT SW
WK3 - 48 - SP SW
WK4-26-DT SW
WK1 -30-JT SW
WK4-26-DT SW
WK1 - 28-SP SW
WK3 - 48 - SP SW
WK3 - 48 - SP SW

WK3 - 25 - 1600MW SW

WK6 - 41- HT SW
WK3 - 48 - SP SW
WK4 - 26-DT SW
WK6 - 46 - SP SW
WK1 - 28 SP SW

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK1 -25-SPJM
WK1 -25-SPJM
WK1 -25-SPJM
WK3 - 45-SP JM
WK4 - 27 - DT JM
WK4-27-DTJM
WK1 -25-SPJM
WK1 - 6 - 100M JM
WK1 -25-SP JM
WK4 - 27-DT JM
WK4-27-DTJM
WK13-29-DT UM
WK1 -25-SPJM
WK1-21-LJIM
WK1 -25-SPJM

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK2 - 37-JT JW
WK1 -26-SPJW
WK3 - 44 - HT JW
WK1 -5 - 100M JW
WK1 - 5- 100M JW
WK1 - 26 - SP JW
WK1 -26- SPJW

18T EVENT/CATEGORY

WK2-9-60M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK2-33-TJYB
WK2-38-JT YB
WK2-38-JT YB
WK2 -4 - 100MH YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK1-20-LJYB
WK4-29-DTYB
WK13-23-LJYB
WK2-9-60M YB
WK1 -4-100M YB
WK4-29-DTYB
WK4-29-DTYB
WK2-9-60M YB
WK2-38-JT YB

1ST EVENT/CATEGORY

WK4-30-DT YG
WK4-30-DT YG
WK4-30-DT YG
WK4-30-DT YG
WK4-30-DT YG
WK4-6-100M YG
WK2 - 3- 100MH YG
WK2 - 10- 60M YG
WK1 -3-100M YG
WK13-32-DT YG
WK4-30-DT YG
WK3 - 2 - 3000M YG
WK1 -3-100M YG
WK2-39-JT YG
WK4-6-100M YG
WK2 - 10- 60M YG

WK
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK7
WK10
WK7
WK13
WK13
WK4
WK10
WK7
WK10
WK13
WK13
WK7

WK
WK4
WK4
WK10
WK4
WK4
WK13
WK13
WK10
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK13
WK4
WK10
WK4

WK
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK4
WK10
WK13

WK
WK10
WK10
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK10
WK4
WK13
WK13
WK10
WK4
WK13
WK13
WK13
WK4

WK
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK4
WK10
WK10
WK13
WK4
WK4
WK10
WK4
WK4
WK4





